
 M E N  U

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE'S
IfIIf you have a dietary requirements or intolerances please make our

friendly wait staff aware. Thankyou.



Non-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu itemNon-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu item / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free

- Avocado (GF) | $3
- Halloumi (GF) | $5

- Grilled Chicken (GF) /Crumbed Chicken (DF) | $6

STARTERS
Jalapeno Poppers (1 each)  | $2

Medium heat, crunchy & filled with tasty cheese & chipotle mayo
Garlic Bread (2pcs)  | $4

Bacon & Cheese Bread (2pcs)  | $6
Housemade Mushroom & Pumpkin Arancini | $13

Served with rocket, garlic aioli & aged parmesan
Braised Pork Belly  | $13

Served with Asian salad, crackling crumbles & kewpie dressing
Lemon Pepper Calamari (4pcs)  | $14

Flash fried with leaf salad, lemon & aioli
Field Mushroom & Halloumi Stack | $14

Served with beetroot relish, rocket & toasted cashews
Sand Crab Tart | $15

Served with iceberg lettuce & sriracha mayonnaise
Classic Housemade Seafood Chowder | $14 entree $24 main 

Prawns, smoked salmon, mussels & fish in a thick creamy veloute with toasted sourdough
Garlic Prawns | $14 entree $28 main

Served on steamed rice with a green salad  

SIDES
Mixed Garden Salad | $5

Seasonal Buttered Vegetables  | $6
Creamy Mashed Potato | $6

Beer Battered Fries | $7
Served with aioli

Beer Battered Onion Rings | $7
Sweet Potato Fries | $10

Served with sweet chili & sour cream

SALADS
Asian Chicken Salad | $17

Battered chicken, mixed leaf. tomato & cucumber salsa,
crispy udon & mint yogurt dressing

Pear & Walnut Salad | $17
Fresh pear, rocket, Spanish onion, toasted walnuts, parmesan cheese & balsamic 

dressing
Caesar Salad | $17

Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons & bacon topped with a boiled egg
Char Grill Chicken & Brie | $17

Char grilled chicken, leaf salad, cherry tomato, sweet 
melon, soft brie, croutons & toasted almonds

ADD

NNoonn--MMeemmbbeerrs ws wiilll il innccuur a $r a $2 a2 addddiittiioonnaal cl chhaarrgge pe peer mr meennu iu itteemm  / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free



Non-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu itemNon-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu item / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free

BURGERS
All burgers are served on a toasted brioche bun with beer battered fries, crispy onion 

rings & a side of tomato sauce
Vegetarian Burger | $18

Vegetable & potato base patty with Lettuce, cheese, tomato & chutney
Sunset Cheese Burger | $19

Housemade ground beef patty, cheese, pickle, mixed leaves, onion jam, streaky  bacon & 
BBQ sauce

Canterbury Lamb Burger | $20
Angel bay lamb patty. rocket, Spanish onion roasted peppers & beetroot relish

Karaage Chicken Burger | $21
Kaarage chicken, coleslaw, bacon, avocado, chipotle mayonnaise

& cheese
Burger Add Ons 

- American Cheddar / Fried Egg | $2
- Bacon / Rosti / Avocado / Crispy Onion Rings | $2

GGlluutteen Fn Frreee Be Buun On Oppttiion Aon Avvaaiillaabblle Ae Adddd $2
GGlluutteen Fn Frreee Ce Chhiipps As Avvaaiillaabblle Ae Adddd $2

PASTAS
All pastas can be made gluten free. Please talk to our friendly wait staff about any dietary 

requirements.

Spaghetti Bolognaise | $19
Beef bolognaise & spaghetti pasta topped with aged parmesan cheese

Fettuccine Carbonara  | $21
Double smoked bacon & mushrooms tossed in a creamy sauce 

Roasted Field Mushroom Risotto  | $24
Oven roasted mushrooms, rocket, sundried tomato, parmesan cheese

& extra virgin olive oil 
Prawn & Chorizo Linguini | $29

Served in a garlic cream with chilli & baby spinach

KIDS
Strictly 12 years & under

Fish & Chips  | $10
Chicken Nuggets & Chips  | $10

Spaghetti Bolognaise  | $10
120g Steak with Chips & Salad  | $14

Mac & Cheese  | $14
Juice, Ice-cream & Kids Pack Add  | $3

NNoonn--MMeemmbbeerrs ws wiilll il innccuur a $r a $2 a2 addddiittiioonnaal cl chhaarrgge pe peer mr meennu iu itteemm  / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free



Non-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu itemNon-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu item / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free

MAINS
Sunset Crumbed Fish | $20

Served with beer battered fries & garden salad
Mediterranean Vegetarian Couscous | $25

Roasted seasonal vegetables, olives, Persian feta, sultanas, almonds, eggplant & pearl 
couscous

Mexican Chicken | $26
1/2 chicken with Mexican spices, jacket potato, pineapple salsa, guacamole & sour cream

Barramundi in Laksa | $28 
Pan-fried Barramundi in a creamy laksa sauce with an

Asian salad, fried potato & crispy shallots
Ribs & Wings | $29

BBQ American pork ribs & chicken wings served with coleslaw, charred corn & beer 
battered fries

Shipwreck | $30
Crab slider, battered fish, crumbed squid rings, scallops, prawns, tartare sauce, lemon, 

salad & beer battered fries
Spring Lamb Cutlets | $33  

Served with Paris mash, leaf salad & gravy
Classic Chicken Schnitzel | $19  

250gm housemade crumbed chicken, served with salad,
beer battered fries, lemon & gravy

Schnitzel Toppers

Hawaiian - Double smoked ham, pineapple, napoli & melted cheese | $5  
Surf & Turf - Garlic prawns, bacon & melted cheese  |  $6

Outback Bob - Ham, pepperoni, napoli & melted cheese | $5  

Mexicana - Chilli bean beef bolognaise, corn chips, guacamole, sour 
cream, salsa & melted cheese   

 | $6

DESSERTS 
Sticky Date Pudding   | $14

Made in-house with ice cream, vanilla custard & whipped cream
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake | $14 

Berry compote & whipped cream

Lemon Meringue Pie  | $14
 Mixed berry compote & ice cream

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE'S 
If you have any dietary requirements or intolerances please make our friendly wait staff 

aware. Thankyou.

NNoonn--MMeemmbbeerrs ws wiilll il innccuur a $r a $2 a2 addddiittiioonnaal cl chhaarrgge pe peer mr meennu iu itteemm  / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free



Non-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu itemNon-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu item / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free Non-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu itemNon-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu item  / (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free

- Mushroom
- Pepper

- Classic Gravy
- Creamy Garlic

- Diane

SUNSET CHAR GRILL
AAs ws we se suuppppoorrt At Auussttrraalliian fan faarrmms as alll ol ouur mr meeaat it is es etthhiiccaalllly sy soouurrcceed ed eiitthheerr llooccaalllly fy frrom 
tom thhe Se Scceenniic Rc Riim om or fr frrom Aom Auussttrraalliia wa wiidde de deelliivveerriinng qg quuaalliittyy  pprroodduucce te to yo yoouur tr taabbllee..

250gm Sirloin | $24
Reef & Beef | $25

200gm grain fed rump with a garlic prawn topper
1/2 Kilo Rump | $29
200g Eye Fillet | $31
Ribs & Rump | $32

200gm rump & bbq pork ribs 
300gm Rib Fillet | $33

Select one of the following sauces:

STEAK TOPPERS
Buttery Herb Field Mushrooms | $4 

Extra Sauce Add | $2

Select teo sides from the following:
- Beer Battered Fries

- Creamy Mashed Potato
- House Salad

- Seasonal Buttered Vegetables

Salt & Pepper Squid (4pcs) | $6 
Creamy Garlic Prawns  | $8 

Beef or Pork Ribs | $13
Sand Crab | $13

All steaks and sauces are gluten free



GGLASLASSS  GGLASLASSS  BBOOTTLETTLE    
115050MMLL 225050MMLL

$6.00 $27.00

$9.00

SPARKLING
Lorimer Chardonnay Pinot
Yellowtail Prosecco
Emeri Sparkling Pink Moscato 250ml 
Yellowtail Sparkling Rose 250ml 
Yellowtail Sparkling White Wine 250ml

WHITE WINE
Vivo Chardonnay  
Sacred Hill Moscato
Sacred Hill Semillon Sauvignon 
Sacred Hill Chardonnay
Windy Peak Pinot Grigio
3 Tales Marlbourough Sauvignon Blanc 
Oyster Bay Pinot Gris
Oyster Bay Rose
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE
Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon
Vivo Shiraz
Sacred Hill Cabernet Merlot
Windy Peak Pinot Noir
Oyster Bay Merlot
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir
Debortoli Winemaker Selection Shiraz

$9.00

$9.00

$30.00$7.00 

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$7.00 

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00

$8.00

$5.00 $7.50 

$8.50 

$8.50  
$8.50 

$10.00 

$12.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 
$16.00 

$25.00

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50

$36.00

$36.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$5.00
$5.00

$6.00

$7.00 

$9.00

$9.50

$10.00 

$7.50 
$7.50 

$8.50 

$10.00 

$16.00 

$17.00 

$17.50 

$25.00
$25.00
$22.50

$36.00

$40.00

$42.50

$47.50




