



### STARTERS

Jalapeno Poppers (1 each) 1\$2 Medium heat, crunchy & filled with tasty cheese & chipotle mayo

Garlic Bread (2pcs) 1\$4

Bacon & Cheese Bread (2pcs) | \$6

Housemade Mushroom & Pumpkin Arancini | \$13

Served with rocket, garlic aioli's aged parmesan

Braised Pork Belly 1\$13

Served with Asian salad, crackling crumbles & kewpie dressing

Lemon Pepper Calamarı (4pcs) | \$14

Flash fried with leaf salad, lemon & aioli

Field Mushroom & Halloumi Stack | \$14

Served with beetroot relish, rocket & toasted cashews

Sand Crab Tart | \$15

Served with iceberg lettuce & sriracha mayonnaise

Classic Housemade Seafood Chowder | \$14 entree \$24 main

Prawns, smoked salmon, mussels & fish in a thick creamy veloute with toasted sourdough

Garlic Prawns | \$14 entree \$28 main

Served on steamed rice with a green salad

# SIDES

Mixed Garden Salad | \$5

Seasonal Buttered Vegetables |\$6

Creamy Mashed Potato | \$6

Beer Battered Fries | \$7

Served with aioli

Beer Battered Onion Rings | \$7

Sweet Potato Fries | \$10

Served with sweet chili & sour cream

### SALADS

Asian Chicken Salad | \$17

Battered chicken, mixed leaf. tomato & cucumber salsa,

crispy udon & mint yogurt dressing

Pear & Walnut Salad | \$17

Fresh pear, rocket, Spanish onion, toasted walnuts, parmesan cheese & balsamic

dressing

Caesar Salad | \$17

Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons & bacon topped with a boiled egg

Char Grill Chicken & Brie | \$17

Char grilled chicken, leaf salad, cherry tomato, sweet melon, soft brie, croutons & toasted almonds

ADD

- Avocado (GF)1\$3
- Halloumi (GF)1\$5
- Grilled Chicken (GF) / Crumbed Chicken (DF) 156





### BURGERS

All burgers are served on a toasted brioche bun with beer battered fries, crispy onion rings & a side of tomato sauce

Vegetarian Burger | \$18

Vegetable & potato base patty with Lettuce, cheese, tomato & chutney

Sunset Cheese Burger | \$19

Housemade ground beef patty, cheese, pickle, mixed leaves, onion jam, streaky bacon & BBQ sauce

Canterbury Lamb Burger | \$20

Angel bay lamb patty. rocket, Spanish onion roasted peppers & beetroot relish

Karaage Chicken Burger | \$21

Kaarage chicken, coleslaw, bacon, avocado, chipotle mayonnaise & cheese

### Burger Add Ons

- American Cheddar / Fried Egg | \$2 - Bacon / Rosti / Avocado / Crispy Onion Rings | \$2

Gluten Free Bun Option Available Add \$2 Gluten Free Chips Available Add \$2

### PASTAS

All pastas can be made gluten free. Please talk to our friendly wait staff about any dietary requirements.

Spaghetti Bolognaise | \$19

Beef bolognaise & spaghetti pasta topped with aged parmesan cheese Fettuccine Carbonara | \$21

Double smoked bacon & mushrooms tossed in a creamy sauce

Roasted Field Mushroom Risotto | \$24

Oven roasted mushrooms, rocket, sundried tomato, parmesan cheese & extra virgin olive oil

Prawn & Chorizo Linguini | \$29

Served in a garlic cream with chilli & baby spinach

### KIDS

Strictly 12 years & under

Fish & Chips | \$10
Chicken Nuggets & Chips | \$10
Spaghetti Bolognaise | \$10
120g Steak with Chips & Salad | \$14
Mac & Cheese | \$14
Juice, Ice-cream & Kids Pack Add | \$3





## MAINS

#### Sunset Crumbed Fish | \$20

Served with beer battered fries & garden salad

Mediterranean Vegetarian Couscous \$25

Roasted seasonal vegetables, olives, Persian feta, sultanas, almonds, egaplant & pearl

Mexican Chicken | \$26

1/2 chicken with Mexican spices, jacket potato, pineapple salsa, guacamole & sour cream

Barramundi in Laksal \$28 🕸

Pan-fried Barramundi in a creamy laksa sauce with an Asian salad, fried potato & crispy shallots

Ribs & Wingsl \$29 BBQ American pork ribs & chicken wings served with coleslaw, charred corn & beer battered fries

Shipwreck | \$30

Crab slider, battered fish, crumbed squid rings, scallops, prawns, tartare sauce, lemon, salad & beer battered fries

Spring Lamb Cutlets | \$33

Served with Páris mash, leaf salad & gravy

Classic Chicken Schnitzel | \$19

250gm housemade crumbed chicken, served with salad, beer battered fries, lemon & gravy

Schnitzel Toppers

Outback Bob - Ham, pepperoni, napoli & melted cheese | \$5

Hawaiian - Double smoked ham, pineapple, napoli & melted cheese | \$5

Surf & Turf - Garlic prawns, bacon & melted cheese 1\$6

Mexicana - Chilli bean beef bolognaise, corn chips, quacamole, sour 156 cream, salsa & melted cheese

# **DESSERTS**

Sticky Date Pudding | \$14

Made in-house with ice cream, vanilla custard & whipped cream

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake | \$14

Berry compote & whipped cream

Lemon Meringue Pie 1\$14 Mixed berry compote & ice cream

### FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE'S

If you have any dietary requirements or intolerances please make our friendly wait staff aware. Thankyou.





# SUNSET CHAR GRILL

As we support Australian farms all our meat is ethically sourced either locally from om the Scenic Rim or from Australia wide delivering quality produce to your table.

250gm Sırloın I \$24

Reef & Beef | \$25

200gm grain fed rump with a garlic prawn topper

1/2 Kilo Rump | \$29

200g Eye Fillet | \$31

Ribs & Rump | \$32

200gm rump & bbq pork ribs

300gm Rib Fillet | \$33

### Select one of the following sauces:

- Mushroom
- Pepper
- Classic Gravy
- Creamy Garlic
  - Diane

### Extra Sauce Add | \$2

Select teo sides from the following:

- Beer Battered Fries
- Creamy Mashed Potato
  - House Salad
- Seasonal Buttered Vegetables

# STEAK TOPPERS

Buttery Herb Field Mushrooms | \$4 Salt & Pepper Squid (4pcs) | \$6 Creamy Garlic Prawns | \$8 Beef or Pork Ribs | \$13 Sand Crab | \$13

All steaks and sauces are gluten free





SPARKLING	GLASS 150ML	GLASS 250ML	BOTTLE
Lorimer Chardonnay Pinot	\$6.00		\$27.00
Yellowtail Prosecco	\$7.00		\$30.00
Emeri Sparkling Pink Moscato 250ml	•		\$9.00
Yellowtail Sparkling Rose 250ml			\$9.00
Yellowtail Sparkling White Wine 250ml			\$9.00
WHITE WINE			
Vivo Chardonnay	\$5.00	\$ <i>7</i> .50	\$25.00
Sacred Hill Moscato	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$22.50
Sacred Hill Semillon Sauvignon	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$22.50
Sacred Hill Chardonnay	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$22.50
Windy Peak Pinot Grigio	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$36.00
3 Tales Marlbourough Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Oyster Bay Pinot Gris	\$9.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
Oyster Bay Rose	\$9.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
RED WINE			
Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$25.00
Vivo Shiraz	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$25.00
Sacred Hill Cabernet Merlot	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$22.50
Windy Peak Pinot Noir	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$36.00
Oyster Bay Merlot	\$9.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir	\$9.50	\$17.00	\$42.50
Debortoli Winemaker Selection Shiraz	\$10.00	\$17.50	\$47.50

